Pg 1 of 4
1795 N Butterfield Rd Libertyville, Il
Customer Service 1-800-NUW-ALSET
Strip Light Series - CCT Selectable
US®
Features:
• Fixture comes with 5' mounting/hanging
kit included

TPAL-TS
LED1 LED2 LED…N
LED1 LED2 Cord or conduit connected LED…N
     non-waterproof
TPAL-TC
TS
24" Strip TS
Model#
TPAL24-2L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TS
Ref#
61758
Lumens
2600
Watt
20
48" Strip TS TPAL48-4L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TS 61760 4680 36
48" Strip TS TPAL48-5L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TS 61762 5850 45
96" Strip TS TPAL96-8L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TS 61764 9100 70
TS Cord TS Cord with special end 61331
TC Model# Ref# Lumens Watt
24" Strip TC TPAL24-2L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TC 61759 2600 20
48" Strip TC TPAL48-4L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TC 61761 4680 36
48" Strip TC TPAL48-5L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TC 61763 5850 45
96" Strip TC TPAL96-8L-XXK-UL-DM-CT-TC 61765 9100 70
TC Cord TC Cord w/NEMA 1-15 plug (120 V) 61311
REMOTE Model# Ref#
REMOTE RMCCT 61766
Note:  TPAL 96 strips (8’ strips) may be subjected

28.35
TPAL96 47.09 6 L101.18*W9.06*H9.2556.70
4-16-18
Dimension
L
HH
Type TC
W L2
L
Type TS
L2
W
L2 (Inches) W (Inches) H (Inches)
TS TC TS / TC TS / TC TS / TC
TPAL24 23.6 25.6 21.3 3.7 2.4
TPAL48 47.2 49.2 44.9 3.7 2.4
TPAL96 94.5 96.5 92.1 3.7 2.4
Model
L(inches)